
Contact Information Meeting Information Actual 2017 Proposed 2018

TOTAL Excluding any Special Assessments

Proposed Property Taxes and Meetings by Jurisdiction for Your Property

v1 9/7/17

SCOTT COUNTY
Property & Taxation Services

200 4th Avenue West
Shakopee, MN 55379-1220

www.scottcountymn.gov

Current
Step

PROPOSED TAXES 2018
- THIS IS NOT A BILL - DO NOT PAY -

Step

1

VALUES AND CLASSIFICATION

Step
2

PROPOSED TAX

Step
3

PROPERTY TAX STATEMENT
Coming in 2018

The time to provide feedback on
PROPOSED LEVIES is NOW

It is too late to appeal your value without going to Tax Court.

548*1**G50**0.382**1/1*********AUTOALL FOR AADC 852 
XXXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXXXXXXXXX

548  1/1

Go paperless next year!
Register at eNoticesOnline.com. Authorization Code: xxx-xxxxxxxx

2016-TNT-273520960

TAXPAYER(S):

Property Information

Pin Number:

27XXXXXXX
Property Address: 

XXXX XXXXX XX 
SHAKOPEE MN 55379

Property Description:
SubdivisionName XXXXXXXXXXXX Lot XXX Block XXX 
SubdivisionCd 27XXX Section XX Township XXX Range XXX  

Taxes Payable Year

Estimated Market Value

Homestead Exclusion

Other Exclusions/deferrals

Taxable Market Value

Class:

2017

156,700

0

0

156,700

Res Non-Hstd

2018

170,100

0

0

170,100

Res Non-Hstd

$2,434.00

$.00

$.00

$.00

$2,434.00

Property Taxes Before Credits

School Building Bond Credit

Agricultural Market Value Credit

Other Credits

Property Taxes After Credits

SCOTT COUNTY
200 4 AVE W
SHAKOPEE MN  55379-1220

$563.26 $597.536:00 PM December 5, 2017
Scott County Government Center
County Board Room
200 4th Ave W, Shakopee
(952) 496-8115

CITY OF SHAKOPEE $603.63 $635.60
485 GORMAN ST
SHAKOPEE MN 55379-9625

7:00 PM December 5, 2017
Shakopee City Hall
485 Gorman St, Shakopee
(952) 233-9326

ISD 0720 SHAKOPEE
1200 SHAKOPEE TOWN SQUARE
SHAKOPEE MN 55379

6:00 PM December 11, 2017
Shakopee Schools - ISD 720
Shakopee Dist. Office - Board Rm
1200 Town Square, Shakopee
(952) 496-5006

SCHOOL-VOTER APPROVED $622.29 $703.57
SCHOOL-OTHER LOCAL LEVIES $329.80 $400.20

METRO SPECIAL TAXING DISTRICTS $42.40 $45.99
METROPOLITAN COUNCIL

Metropolitan Council

390 ROBERT ST N
Council Chambers

ST PAUL MN 55101-1805
390 Robert St N, St Paul
(651) 602-1738
6:00 PM December 13, 2017

OTHER SPECIAL TAXING DISTRICTS NO MEETING REQUIRED $35.62 $51.11

$2,197.00 $2,434.00 10.8%




