

SCOTT COUNTY

Property & Taxation Services 200 4th Avenue West Shakopee, MN 55379-1220 www.scottcountymn.gov

TAXPAYER(S):

548*1**G50**0.382**1/1********AUTOALL FOR AADC 852 XXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXXXXXXX

յիզվումիանիիկիկորարդիմակայինվուդնիկոլին

Go paperless next year!

Register at eNoticesOnline.com. Authorization Code: xxx-xxxxxxx

Property Information

Pin Number: Property Address: 27XXXXXXX XXXX XXXXX XX

SHAKOPEE MN 55379

Property Description: SubdivisionName XXXXXXXXXXX Lot XXX Block XXX SubdivisionCd 27XXX Section XX Township XXX Range XXX

PROPOSED TAXES 2018

- THIS IS NOT A BILL - DO NOT PAY -

VALUED AND OLAGOICIOATION

	VALUES AND CLASSIFICATION			
	Taxes Payable Year	2017	2018	
Step 1	Estimated Market Value	156,700	170,100	
	Homestead Exclusion	0	0	
	Other Exclusions/deferrals	0	0	
	Taxable Market Value	156,700	170,100	
	Class:	Res Non-Hstd	Res Non-Hstd	

	PROPOSED TAX		
Step 2	Property Taxes Before Credits	\$2,434.00	
	School Building Bond Credit	\$.00	
	Agricultural Market Value Credit	\$.00	
	Other Credits	\$.00	
	Property Taxes After Credits	\$2,434.00	
Step	PROPERTY TAX STATEMENT		
3	Coming in 2018		

The time to provide feedback on PROPOSED LEVIES is NOW

It is too late to appeal your value without going to Tax Court.

Proposed Property Taxes and Meetings by Jurisdiction for Your Property

Current

Contact Information	Meeting Information	Actual 2017	Proposed 2018
SCOTT COUNTY 200 4 AVE W SHAKOPEE MN 55379-1220	6:00 PM December 5, 2017 Scott County Government Center County Board Room 200 4th Ave W, Shakopee (952) 496-8115	\$563.26	\$597.53
CITY OF SHAKOPEE 485 GORMAN ST SHAKOPEE MN 55379-9625	7:00 PM December 5, 2017 Shakopee City Hall 485 Gorman St, Shakopee (952) 233-9326	\$603.63	\$635.60
ISD 0720 SHAKOPEE 1200 SHAKOPEE TOWN SQUARE SHAKOPEE MN 55379	6:00 PM December 11, 2017 Shakopee Schools - ISD 720 Shakopee Dist. Office - Board Rm 1200 Town Square, Shakopee (952) 496-5006 SCHOOL-VOTER APPROVED SCHOOL-OTHER LOCAL LEVIES	\$622.29 \$329.80	\$703.57 \$400.20
METRO SPECIAL TAXING DISTRICTS METROPOLITAN COUNCIL 390 ROBERT ST N ST PAUL MN 55101-1805	Metropolitan Council Council Chambers 390 Robert St N, St Paul (651) 602-1738 6:00 PM December 13, 2017	\$42.40	\$45.99
OTHER SPECIAL TAXING DISTRICTS	NO MEETING REQUIRED	\$35.62	\$51.11